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RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

ISIN:  AT0000606306

Overview

2024/03/21 18:00:03

Price
17.229 CHF

Difference

©  -9.49%(-1.81)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

AT0000606306
RBI

BX Swiss

CHF

Financial

Stock

6,125 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

17.696 CHF (3,436)
17.736 CHF (3,436)
17.229 CHF

17.229 CHF

17.229 CHF

19.035 CHF

17.229 CHF

1,000

17,228.90

1

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23

WKN: B00081
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/11
2024/02/26
2024/02/12

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=72208402,156677355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=407629677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=407629677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=407629677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314521474c127d05e7caf9e35623f6f732163201fa38a0f3fd2531d829f3364a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64c6281294b192198&time=1712747047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6dc31f73ce2ef06447d906fff1192d6ae3bc5634f113c078b069d977f93264a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a31a7cb29b9c48d64&time=1712747047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1caf1f9790e264f8c213ecca7585d86f67903350c1be7a5f1c9bb71895f627e1&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a154338bd17a979e&time=1712747047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db7f89df772ceabb8edaecbe59206dcd03085b31246c4a0e036591f2c818f0db&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4cceaca14162ead1&time=1712747047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdd3b7e2a9086b5a445154aa31bafa3e63ffad8fa1489505f8a1fc09b6e1043b&idfile=59843&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59843%2F2024-02-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30db7cf0a7753c4a1&time=1712747047&tool=RSC

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/03/21 18:00:03

Price
17.229 CHF

Difference

©  -9.49%(-1.81)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000606306

Symbol RBI

Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,125 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 17.696 CHF (3,436)
Ask (Ask size) 17.736 CHF (3,436)
Open 17.229 CHF
High 17.229 CHF
Low 17.229 CHF
Close (prev. day) 19.035 CHF
VWAP 17.229 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 17,228.90
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +40.93%  +26.16% -
Perf (abs.) +5.00 +3.57 -
Beta 1.11 1.06 1.42
Volatility 143.40 131.87 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

Time

12:03

12:49

12:22

11:00

Price

18.03 EUR

18.04 EUR

18.10 EUR

17.92 EUR

19.035 CHF (2024/03/07
12.225 CHF (2023/08/28

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.23
3.30
0.18

0.00

- CHF (-
18.483 CHF (67
17.367 CHF (91
15.491 CHF (63
- CHF (-
- CHF (-
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Number of
trades

35

356

99
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407629677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11673092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11578202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687871

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/21

11:16

08:00

09:03

08:01

08:01

12:02

21:36

12:30

12:34

18:00

459.50 CZK

17.42 EUR

17.63 EUR

17.42 EUR

17.42 EUR

17.95 EUR

19.3352 USD

18.03 EUR

18.07 EUR

17.229 CHF

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218714289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40428126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40428126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11758495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672334

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Raiffeisen Bank
N International

Contact Details

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG
Am Stadtpark 9 - 1030 Wien

Telefon: +43-1-71707-0

Fax: +43-1-71707-1715

E-mail:
communications@rbinternational.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johann Strobl
Andrii Stepanenko

Hannes
Mdosenbacher

Andreas
Gschwenter

Lukasz Janusz
Januszewski

Peter Lennkh

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erwin Hameseder
Eva
Eberhartinger
Heinrich Schaller
Heinz Konrad
Rudolf
Konighofer
Andrea Gaal
Birgit Noggler
Denise Simek
Gebhard Muster
Helge
Rechberger
Martin Schaller
Michael Alge
Michael Hollerer
Natalie Egger-

Grunicke
Peter Anzeletti-

Reikl
Peter Gauper

Reinhard Mayr

Rudolf Kortenhof

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@rbinternational.com
mailto:communications@rbinternational.com
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